
AW 25/26: AA_ICON_TS008 RUBBER PATCH  T-SHIRT Unit: CM

S

M

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

102

106

110

114

118

122

23

24

25

26

27

28

Size & Fitting Chest Sleeve Lenght

70

71

72

73

74

75

46

47

48

49

50

51

Front Lenght Full Shoulder

How To Take Measurements

Notes: 

ChestA

Sleeve LenghtB

AB
Wrap the tape measure under your armpits at the widest 
point around your chest.

Place the tape measure from top shoulder to the final part of 
the cuff.

Front LenghtC

Place the tape measure over your navel and take the 
measurement. 

Full ShoulderD

Take the measurement left to right to have your shoulders 
size.

C

D


