AW 25/26: AA_ICON_TS008 RUBBER PATCH T-SHIRT Unit: CM

Size & Fitting	Front Lenght	Full Shoulder	Chest	Sleeve Lenght
S	70	46	102	23
M	71	47	106	24
L	72	48	110	25
XL	73	49	114	26
XXL	74	50	118	27
XXXL	75	51	122	28

How To Take Measurements



Wrap the tape measure under your armpits at the widest point around your chest.

B Sleeve Lenght

Place the tape measure from top shoulder to the final part of the cuff.

C Front Lenght

Place the tape measure over your navel and take the measurement.

D Full Shoulder

Take the measurement left to right to have your shoulders size













